
Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>

Re: Request for SAP ID Authorization to Mr.Gajanan Kajale (Chandrapur STP)
1 message

Mrunal Rushiya <mrunal.rushiya@vishvaraj.in> Mon, Oct 27, 2025 at 2:29 PM
To: Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: Pankaj Laddha <pankaj.laddha@vishvaraj.in>, Sujit Das <sujit.das@vishvaraj.in>, Gajanan Kajale
<gajanan.kajale@vishvaraj.in>

Dear Sir, 
Incident raised in VOICE TOOL  and Incident Ticket Number is attached below for reference.

INC-2025-00991

Regards
Mrunal K. Rushiya
(Engineer-O&M)
Vishvaraj Environment Limited

On Mon, Oct 27, 2025 at 1:19 PM Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in> wrote:
Hello Mrunal

With reference to the mail below, SAP Access Rights  of  V1358 -Mr. Shrikrishna Verma Chandrapur Project is provided
to SAP ID V1015 - Mr.Gajanan Kajale. Please check.

Kindly raise the Incident in the VOICE tool and share the incident number for internal reference.

Regards

Vivek Chopade 

On Mon, Oct 27, 2025 at 12:42 PM Mrunal Rushiya <mrunal.rushiya@vishvaraj.in> wrote:

Dear sir,

Kindly assign  Mr. Gajanan Kajale (Employee ID: V-1015)  the same rights and roles in SAP as those currently
assigned to the Mr. Shrikrishna Verma (Employee ID: V-1358).

All approvals attached in the trailing mail for your reference.

Regards
Mrunal K. Rushiya
(Engineer-O&M)
Vishvaraj Environment Limited

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Sujit Das <sujit.das@vishvaraj.in>
Date: Fri, Oct 24, 2025 at 8:56 PM
Subject: Fwd: Request for SAP ID Authorization to Mr.Gajanan Kajale (Chandrapur STP)
To: Mrunal Rushiya <mrunal.rushiya@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: Pankaj Laddha <pankaj.laddha@vishvaraj.in>, Gajanan Kajale <gajanan.kajale@vishvaraj.in>

Dear Mrunal,
Approval taken from CH  and BU Head.

Request to kindly process further.
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   Regards,
   Sujit Kumar Das.
 

  
            
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Shirish Sarade <shirish.sarade@vishvaraj.in>
Date: Fri, 24 Oct 2025, 8:24 pm
Subject: Re: Request for SAP ID Authorization to Mr.Gajanan Kajale (Chandrapur STP)
To: Sujit Das <sujit.das@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: Pankaj Laddha <pankaj.laddha@vishvaraj.in>

Ok

On Fri, 24 Oct, 2025, 15:33 Sujit Das, <sujit.das@vishvaraj.in> wrote:
Dear Sir,
Approval taken from Pankaj sir.
Kind request your approval for SAP ID creation for  Mr.Gajanan Kajale . (Employee ID: V-1015) 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Pankaj Laddha <pankaj.laddha@vishvaraj.in>
Date: Fri, Oct 24, 2025 at 3:19 PM
Subject: Re: Request for SAP ID Authorization to Mr.Gajanan Kajale (Chandrapur STP)
To: Sujit Das <sujit.das@vishvaraj.in>

ok , approved 

On Fri, Oct 24, 2025 at 2:52 PM Sujit Das <sujit.das@vishvaraj.in> wrote:

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that Mr. Shrikrishna Verma (Employee ID: V-1358) has resigned from his post and is no
longer associated with the organization.

In order to ensure smooth continuation of work, I kindly request you to authorize Mr. Gajanan Kajale (Employee
ID: V-1015) for the allocation of the required SAP ID access to facilitate uninterrupted operations.

Kindly approve the same for further necessary processing.

 

   Regards,
   Sujit Kumar Das.
 

  
      
    
             

--
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   Regards,
   Sujit Kumar Das.
 


